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U8 Mannlich

StNr Vorname
165 Christoph
420 Alexander
166 Tobias
149 Matthias
164 Tobias
162 Alexander
150 Victor

U10 Méannlich

StNr Vorname
153 Jonas
221 Laurenz
160 Sam

157 Jonas
771 David
182 Jakob
455 Leopold
197 Pascal

417 Theoderich

379 Sebastian
191 Alexander
760 Daniel
173 Temuulen
167 Nico

570 Felix

171 Quentin
168 Yannis
189 Nils

373 David
169 Yasser
704 Moritz

Name
EdImair
Herrmann
Hinterkorner
Moser
Schneider
Dobrauz
Valero

Name
Durnberger
Topfl
Bassani
Sammer
Weil3
Haudum
Handstanger
Binder
Breitenfellner
Hinterkorner
Zeintl

Klar

Munkh
Haclk
Mader
Kadisch
Cannon
Colic

Goll

Mtir
Kapeller

Jg Verein

2009 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2009 LAC Amateure Steyr
2009 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2009 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2009 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2011 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2012 Schiclub Ansfelden

Jg Verein
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2007 Zehnkampf UNION

2007 ATSV Kohlgrube Wolfsegg

2007 PSV-HORNBACH-WELS
2007 LG Kirchdorf

2008 Zehnkampf UNION
2007 Zehnkampf UNION
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 LG Kirchdorf

2008 ATSV Linz LA

2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 LG Kirchdorf

2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 LG Kirchdorf

60m BlockX
11,97 783
12,26 740
11,80 809
13,86 522
14,15 487
18,51 100
21,29 3
60m BlockX
10,39 1039
10,61 1001
10,62 1000
11,07 925
11,30 887
10,96 943
10,81 968
11,46 862
11,36 878
11,42 868
11,09 921
12,94 643
12,51 703
12,01 777
12,51 703
12,15 756
12,90 648
12,39 721
13,02 632
12,65 683
12,77 667

400m Biathlon
01:44,8 870
01:48,6 808
02:10,0 492
02:26,4 300
02:275 289
02:55,6 70
02:43,9 144

400m Biathlon
01:36,6 1015
01:36,9 1010
01:34,6 1052
01:37,9 991
01:33,5 1070
01:49,1 799
01:44,6 873
01:40,7 942
01:47,9 819
01:55,0 706
01:57,0 675
01:44,1 882
01:58,2 657
01:52,1 750
01:48,2 813
01:55,9 692
01:51,6 759
02:00,9 617
01:57,4 670
02:04,8 562
02:14,6 434

Weit

2,63
2,63
2,58
1,96
1,97
1,40
1,22

197
197
185
59
61

Weit

3,50
3,29
3,44
2,95
2,82
3,25
2,93
3,07
2,81
2,73
2,52
2,68

2,8
2,62
2,45
2,51
2,45
2,61
2,44
2,12
2,08

431
370
413
277
244
359
272
309
241
221
171
209
239
195
156
169
156
192
153

88

80

Turbojav Gesamt

890 74
7,70 52
6,96 38
4,50 1
5,20 7
2,05 1
3,36 1
Turbojav
13,22 159
15,14 198
9,70 89
12,51 145
8,56 68
12,65 148
10,05 96
728 44
10,31 101
10,08 97
8,12 59
6,82 35
13,21 159
6,17 24
7,25 43
785 54
765 51
6,83 36
6,57 31
8,41 65
9,56 87

1924
1797
1524
882
844
172
149

Gesamt
2644
2579
2554
2338
2269
2249
2209
2157
2039
1892
1826
1769
1758
1746
1715
1671
1614
1566
1486
1398
1268
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U12 Mannlich

StNr Vorname

418 Mario
200 Moritz
216 Alexander
159 Mika

416 Felix

241 Santiago
419 Marco
808 Maximilian
414 Lukas
807 Gregor
415 Michael
361 Samuel
399 Nikolaus
806 Simon

U14 Mannlich

StNr Vorname

214 Matthias
411 Luca

201 Georg

131 Tenzin

158 Kim

232 Maximilian
912 Jonas

410 Maximilian
156 Eliah

917 Johannes
564 Andreas
170 Lukas

820 Loranz

Name
Pejazic
Topfl
Heinz
Bassani
Lipa
Valero
Pejazic
Kadisch
Grasser
Kempf
Schonka
Stockhammer
Ecker
Sekoranja

Name
Lasch
Aigner
Grasser
Dhargyel
Bassani
Stamminger
Dorn
Reisinger
Bernhard
Brunnmayr
Weil}
Lackner
Soukni

Jg Verein
2005 LAC Amateure Steyr
2006 Zehnkampf UNION
2006 Zehnkampf UNION

2005 ATSV Kohlgrube Wolfsegg

2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2006 Skiclub Ansfelden

2006 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2006 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2006 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2005 PSV-HORNBACH-WELS
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen

Jg Verein
2004 Zehnkampf UNION
2003 ULC Linz Oberbank
2003 Zehnkampf UNION
2003 ATSV Linz LA
2003 SMS-Wolfsegg
2003 LAG Genboéck Haus RIED
2004 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2003 ULC Linz Oberbank
2003 ATSV Linz LA
2004 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2003 LG Kirchdorf
2004 ATSV Linz LA
2004 Sport-NMS Neuhofen

60m Hi

9,68 1166
10,75 978
10,95 944
10,64 996
10,92 949
12,83 658
11,93 789
12,24 743
11,86 800
12,45 712
12,49 706
12,93 644
0

12,63 686
60m Hu

9,36 1225
9,47 1204
10,11 1088
10,65 995
9,70 1162
10,64 996
11,28 891
10,85 961
10,63 998
11,08 923
11,75 817
10,67 991
12,00 778

800m Biathlon
03:28,2 1036
03:31,2 1011
03:26,5 1050
03:57,3 804
03:39,9 940
03:39,2 945
03:40,8 933
03:52,2 843
03:54,8 824
03:49,7 862
04:12,9 692
04:26,6 599
03:09,1 1202

0

800m Biathlon
03:06,6 1225
03:26,4 1051
03:09,4 1199
03:40,1 938
03:55,9 815
03:26,4 1051
03:33,2 994
03:37,7 957
03:45,7 894
03:30,8 1014
03:38,5 951
04:11,7 700
04:01,2 776

Hoch

1,22
1,13
1,10
1,19
0,98
1,13
0,98
1,19
1,04
1,04
0,98
0,80

454
366
338
424
233
366
233
424
284
284
233
100

0

0

Hoch

1,38
1,38
1,23
1,29
1,35
1,14
1,26
1,29
1,11
0,99
1,11
1,11
0,96

622
622
464
525
589
376
494
525
347
242
347
347
217

Turbojav  Gesamt

17,48
19,78
19,77
11,48
14,05
17,67
15,42
12,25
10,50
12,66
12,02

7,84

16,99

246
295
294
124
176
250
204
140
105
148
135
54
0
236

Turbojav

31,52
20,44
17,14
26,48
21,17
20,38
20,12
13,10
18,90
20,43
18,72
16,88
18,81

548
309
239
438
324
307
302
157
276
308
272
234
274

2902
2650
2626
2348
2298
2219
2159
2150
2013
2006
1766
1397
1202

922

Gesamt
3620
3186
2990
2896
2890
2730
2681
2600
2515
2487
2387
2272
2045
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890 Felix
810 Felix
879 Simon
193 Gregor
233 Michael
151 Cagatay

U8 Weiblich
StNr Vorname
161 Amy
218 Flora
148 Julia

184 Arwa Aydurus

177 Anja

175 Mahdina Ali

U10 Weiblich

StNr Vorname
804 Leonie
215 Evelyn
409 Ruth
217 Marlene
356 Sina
281 Johanna
192 Alissa
357 Valentina
210 Antonella
408 Elisabeth
181 Amelie
358 Carla
155 Kristina

172 Nora Theresa

186 Sarah
400 Bettina

Priller
Steinmair
Puckmayr
Sonnleitner
Hltter
Pozan

Name
Bassani
Wally
Nobauer
Yusuf
Pruscha
Isse

Name
Kronberger
Herrmann
Schweighofer
Angerer
Taubner
Handstanger
Hummer
Nobauer
Bogic
Schonka
Raffelsberger
Stockhammer
Jautz
Hofmeister
Kobler

Ecker

2004 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2004 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2004 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2004 Zehnkampf UNION
2004 LAG Genboéck Haus RIED
2004 Union Neuhofen/Krems

Jg  Verein

2009 ATSV Kohlgrube Wolfsegg
2009 LAC Amateure Steyr

2011 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2009 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2010 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2012 Union Neuhofen/Krems

Jg  Verein

2007 LG Kirchdorf

2007 LAC Amateure Steyr
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2007 Zehnkampf UNION
2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2007 Zehnkampf UNION
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2007 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 LAC Amateure Steyr
2007 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 PSV-HORNBACH-WELS
2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2008 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2007 PSV-HORNBACH-WELS

12,19 750
12,47 709
12,44 713
10,93 948
13,80 530
14,81 411

60m BlockX
14,13 451
14,76 373
15,01 344
22,92 1
16,47 196
15,7 269

60m BlockX
9,84 1156
10,16 1093
10,07 1111
11,26 890
11,46 855
10,97 942
11,63 826
12,23 727
11,15 909
12,28 719
12,21 730
12,88 626
12,37 704
12,88 626
13,85 488
0

04:08,6
04:27,6
04:52,1

04:59,7

722
592
443

401

400m Biathlon

01:57,0
02:09,3
02:12,2
01:55,8
02:30,1
03:24,3

618
432
393
638
188

1

400m Biathlon

01:28,8
01:31,8
01:33,1
01:34,1
01:41,3
01:53,8
01:41,1
01:49,2
02:00,1
01:54,8
01:56,9
01:52,5
02:11,7
02:10,1
02:15,9
01:44,5

1164
1099
1071
1050

903
673
907
755
569
657
621
696
399
421
344
840

1,02
1,05
0,96
1,11
0,93

Weit
2,54
2,24
1,86
1,95
1,62
1,21

Weit
3,23
3,34
3,36
2,34
2,76
3,04
2,73
3,04

2,68
2,28
2,38
2,47
2,09
1,94

267
293
217
347
193

211
131
47
65
10
1

434
473
480
156
277
368
268
368
355
253
141
167
192

95

62

14,15
11,29
17,80
13,51
11,02
16,56

4,34
4,13
2,07
6,07
4,41
1,41

9,32
12,54
9,4
5,3
6,99
8,72
5,41
9,68
8,01
5,33
6,19
4,24
8,22
6,73
3,49

178
121
253
165
115
227

Turbojav

37
32
1
79
39
1

Turbojav

161
244
163
60
102
146
63
170
128
61
82
35
133
96
17
0

1917
1715
1626
1460
1239

638

Gesamt

1317
968
785
783
433
272

Gesamt

2915
2909
2825
2156
2137
2129
2064
2020
1961
1690
1574
1524
1428
1238

911

840
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236 Paula
208 Sara
207 Maya
966 Leonie
404 Gudrun
963 Katharina
225 Corinna
962 Annika
185 Ylva
406 Amelie
398 Miriam
802 Sophia
394 Anna
154 Huber
803 Leonie
220 Emma
386 Leonie
396 Carina
395 Buket
405 Chiara
961 Laura
967 Lena
384 Eva
964 Linda

Name

Teschl

Bogic

Ringler
Durnberger
Breitenfellner
Oklmann
Marica
Schmidthaler
Kraft

Hainy
Czapka
Kobler
Forstner
Lena

Zacha
Petersen
Pfistermdller
Wenschitz
Kirkizoglu
Pesl

Wilk

Bauer
Langthaler
Greiml

Jg  Verein

2005 LAG Genbéck Haus RIED
2006 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2006 PSV-HORNBACH-WELS
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2006 Zehnkampf UNION
2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2006 LG Kirchdorf

2005 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2006 LG Kirchdorf

2006 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2005 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2005 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2006 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2005 Union Neuhofen/Krems
2005 Sport-NMS Neuhofen

60m HU

10,96
10,42
10,68

9,99
11,44
11,78

10,8
11,83
11,72

11,6
12,13
11,49
11,88
12,05
12,92
12,47
13,22
12,21
12,48
12,54
12,44
12,57
12,31
13,84

944
1044
995
1126
859
801
973
792
811
831
743
850
784
756
620
689
576
730
687
678
693
673
714
489

800m Biathlon Hoch

03:33,5
04:03,7
03:47,1
04:36,2
03:39,1
03:56,7
04:07,5
04:01,2
03:57,4
04:10,0
03:59,2
04:04,9
04:17,0
04:12,8
04:16,3
04:06,8
04:28,8
04:34,8
04:41,6
04:22,8
04:30,1
05:03,4
04:38,3
05:09,2

981
719
858
479
930
776
688
739
771
669
755
709
615
647
620
694
530
489
444
572
521
314
465
283

1,22
1,16
1,13
1,19
0,98
1,25

1,1
1,16
0,98
1,13
0,98
0,98
1,07
0,89
1,04
0,95

1,1
1,01
1,07
0,89
1,01
1,01
0,95
1,04

581
504
466
542
290
621
429
504
290
466
290
290
393
195
358
257
429
323
393
195
323
323
257
358

Turbojav

19,3
19,68
16,51
16,36
13,47
8,7
11,55
8,72
11,27
7,04
14,02
7,47
8,38
12,3
10,05
8,23
10,65
9,83
7,42
10,17
6
14,45
8,4

7,98

420
430
347
343
268
145
218
146
211
104
282
114
137
237
180
133
195
174
113
183

78
293
138
127

Gesamt
2926
2697
2666
2490
2347
2343
2308
2181
2083
2070
2070
1963
1929
1835
1778
1773
1730
1716
1637
1628
1615
1603
1574
1257
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237 Teresa
202 Lara
187 Franziska
402 Judith
204 Veronika
40 Manuela
401 Victoria Leoni
355 Leonie
42 Anna
174 Sophie
37 Gabriela
212 Patricia
178 Johanna
230 Selina
403 Cynthia
228 Evgenia
222 Lazarina
988 Julia

Name
Hubauer
Fischer

Plank
Breitenfellner
Schwarz
Pejazic
Breuer
Boucek

Bogic

Hofer

Glavas
Wiesmeier
Brunner
Weissenbrunner
Pesl

Nikolova
Nikolova
Reiter

Jg  Verein

2003 LAG Genbdck Haus RIED
2003 LAC Amateure Steyr
2004 Zehnkampf UNION
2003 ULC Linz Oberbank
2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2003 LAC Amateure Steyr
2004 ULC Linz Oberbank
2004 ATSV Linz LA

2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2003 ATSV Linz LA

2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2004 Zehnkampf UNION
2004 ATSV Linz LA

2004 LAG Genboéck Haus RIED
2003 ULC Linz Oberbank
2003 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2003 Sport-NMS Neuhofen
2004 Sport-NMS Neuhofen

60m Hi

9,6
9,6
10,25
9,88
10,19
9,6
9,88
10,67
10,73
10,81
10,57
10
12,07
11,53
12,15
12,72
12,28
13,06

1204
1204
1076
1148
1087
1204
1148
997
986
971
1015
1124
753
843
740
650
719
599

800m Biathlon Hoch

03:09,0
03:08,8
03:19,3
03:28,1
03:30,3
03:50,8
03:26,7
03:26,9
04:03,1
03:36,9
03:44,0
04:08,3
03:46,4
03:47,6
04:12,3
05:00,8

1222
1224
1118
1032
1011
826
1046
1044
723
950
885
682
864
854
651
329
0

0

1,26
1,29
1,32
1,29
1,17
1,26
1,26
1,29
1,29
1,17
1,23
1,14
1,23
1,11
1,05
1,05
1,02
0,96

635
676
717
676
516
635
635
676
676
516
595
478
595
441
369
369
334
268

Turbojav

28,07
16,85
18,46
17,65
20,39
18,25
11,61

151

22,8

18,8
12,12
12,06
13,26
12,45
12,03

7,48
12,25

8,24

654
356
398
377
449
393
220
310
513
407
233
231
262
241
230
115
236
134

Gesamt
3715
3460
3309
3233
3063
3058
3049
3027
2898
2844
2728
2515
2474
2379
1990
1463
1289
1001



